DUNNELLON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
TUITION & FEES 2026-2027 
APPLICATION FEE FOR NEW STUDENTS:  
$150- NON-REFUNDABLE ONE TIME FEE
REGISTRATION FEE:   
$200.00 (NON-REFUNDABLE) FOR K3 – 8TH 
NEW STUDENT TESTING FEE:  $50
STUDENT FEE, TECHNOLOGY FEE, SECURITY FEE AND STEM FEE IS INCLUDED IN THE TUITION.
TUITION SCHEDULE
	K3 


	K4-FULL DAY


	K5 THROUGH 3RD GRADE
	4TH THROUGH 8TH GRADE

	$6,500

	$4,500
+VPK VOUCHER
	$9,500
	$9,500


Additional Fees if applicable:  These fees will be assessed at the time of participation.
Sports Fees per Sport


$   150.00 ($300 maximum)
Intensive Instruction/Tutoring ELA
$   2,000 maximum
Intensive Instruction/Tutoring Math
$   2,000 maximum

Graduation Fee (K5 & 8th only)

$   50

Before Care 




$   150 per month

After Care




$   200 per month

Before & After Care 


$   300 per month maximum
Early Withdrawal Fee
One quarter of the tuition amount
DCA does not accept State vouchers for K3 or K4 wrap-around care.  

DCA Academy Office will be handling all tuition payments.  Tuition will be due on the 1st and late on the 10th of the month.  Payments will begin on August 1st and end May 1st.  A late fee of $20 will be assessed after the 10th of the month. By signing this contract, we agree to the policies in the DCA Handbook, the Parent and Student Pledges and the Matthew 18 Principle.  We understand that an additional fee for Intensive Instruction may be required for enrollment at DCA.

